Mack Butler Course Records (New Course in 2023 Metro Conference/RHS Practice
Fields/Track)
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Ansley Buss
Marissa Bouwman
Naomi Rock

Rylie Rothenberger
Gabby DeVries
Emily Stahlberg
Siri Knutson
Anastasia Kieffer
Yom Kuol

Bergen Bumann

Cole Reilly
Emran Anbesse
Griffin Miller
Ben Parsons
Riley Williams
Hena Abreham
Jackson Boltjes
Brekken Biteler
Kory Klein
Camden Reilly

20:11.5
20:121
21:34.6
21.34.6
21:35.2
22:01.5
22:01.9
22:11.9
22:131
23:15.2

15:43.8
16:22.8
16:30.7
16:41.3
16:53.4
16:54.3
17:06.2
17:20.2
17:22.3
17:23.9

Girls

Boys

2023
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2023
2025
2023
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2023
2023
2025

2023
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